M/S. bhubharvaji
Mob. 9404002466
GST.NO:

TROUSER
HALF SHIRTS
SHIRTS
FORMAL PANT
JEANS
FISSHIRTS

o O WN B

CGST : 32582 SGST 325.82
RS. NINE THOUSAND ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

0692332
0872838
08455M
0875532
0677132
0705836

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

25323

16/05/2025

2099.00
1299.00
1395.00
1595.00
2099.00
1595.00

Discount :

S0004
CASH
4:09 pm

2099.00
1299.00
1395.00
1595.00
2099.00
1595.00

10082.00
1082.00

9000.00



